9th Vienna International Championship 2011

Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 74
05.06.2011 - 10:35

Women, 100m Breaststroke

Open
Results Prelim

Points: FINA 2010

Rank
open class

1. SWIERCZEWSKA Sandra

2. LEDEREROVA Lucia

3. MALEK Natalie

4. STENKA Agnieszka

5. NIEDERMAYR Sonja

6. KLEEDORFER Marion

7. ROTT Anja

8. GLANERT Daria

9. LJUBIC Natalija

10. VENZ Katharina

11. BAGINSKA Zofia

12. ROTT Conni

13. WURM Melissa

14. ERDLER Ines

15. PROKOPOVA Dominika

16. FUXOVA Eliska

17. HRADIL Victoria

18. SCHWAIGER Annabelle

19. HRYCYK Marta
SCHMIDT Saskia

21. KMEN Katharina

22. MUSIAL Marlene

23. FEHIMOVIC Lara

24. KOMMOVA Michaela

25. KRUPICKA Ramona

26. PODZAMSKA Lucia

27. SYROMYATNIKOVA Anna

28. TSAL-TSALKO ALEXANDRA

29. AKSENOVA Vera

30. GEORGIEVA Kristina

31. KORPONAY Kata

32. LONCKOVA Zuzana

33. ZELLER Leonora

34. MOMIROQV Katharina

35. STEFANSKA Julia

36. KUBELKA Katharina

37. BELOF Karolina

38. NUSSBAUMER Ulla

39. KISSLER Lilli

40. GHERGHEL Lisa Maria

41. WIECASZEK Weronika

42. STANIKOVA Natalia

43. SIPOS Janka

44, BRUCKNER Magdalena

45. SCHOePPL Sophie

46. TANDECKI Anastasia

47. REINISCH Elisabeth

48. PYC Klaudia

49. JANZARZIK Mersida

50. MEJNA Aleksandra

51. DAUTOVIC Aida

52. DURMAZ Cansu

53. SCHOePPL Annika

54. FALGOWSKA Kamila

55. BECKER Katharina

56. BECK Laura

57. NASSIOUDIS Melina

YB

88
95

96
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SCA

VSK UK Bratislava
ASV

UKS 1-Solex Lebork
SU Wien

SC Theresianum
Donau

UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski
SCA

SU Wien

Siodemka Sopot
Donau

The Mermaids Wien
ASV

VSK UK Bratislava
Plavecky klub Pandora
SCA

SCA

UKS 1-Solex Lebork
SCA

Donau

Donau

SC Theresianum
Plavecky klub Pandora
SVS-Schwechat

Pk Zahorak
Dynamo - Rostov-on-Don
Donau

SC Theresianum
SCA

LPS-CSS Baia Mare
KPS Nereus Zilina
ASV

SVSSi

Siodemka Sopot
Donau

Siodemka Sopot
SCA

The Mermaids Wien
LPS-CSS Baia Mare
Siodemka Sopot
KPS Nereus Zilina
Donau

SC Theresianum
Donau

SVSSi
SVS-Schwechat
Siodemka Sopot
SCA

UKS 1-Solex Lebork
Diana

SV Friesen

Donau

Siodemka Sopot
SCA

Donau

SV Friesen

Time

1:15.70
1:18.96
1:23.35
1:25.58
1:25.89
1:26.36
1:27.16
1:27.47
1:27.97
1:28.35
1:29.29
1:29.33
1:29.71
1:29.80
1:30.67
1:30.85
1:31.67
1:31.79
1:32.15
1:32.15
1:32.28
1:32.90
1:32.91
1:33.87
1:34.31
1:34.57
1:36.35
1:36.66
1:36.87
1:37.03
1:37.23
1:39.09
1:39.42
1:40.33
1:40.71
1:40.86
1:40.95
1:40.96
1:42.77
1:43.21
1:43.23
1:43.30
1:43.49
1:44.63
1:45.06
1:45.78
1:46.07
1:46.14
1:46.96
1:47.18
1:49.40
1:50.48
1:50.86
1:51.00
1:51.92
1:52.74
1:55.43

Pts

617
543
462
427
422
415
404
400
393
388
376
375
370
369
359
357
347
346
342
342
340
333
333
323
319
316
299
296
294
293
291
275
272
265
262
260
260
260
246
243
243
242
241
233
230
226
224
223
218
217
204
198
196
195
190
186
174

TDWTHTETITOTTI®E>>I>>>>> D>

50m 100m
35.59 40.11
36.46 42.50
39.64 43.71
40.72 44.86
40.51 45.38
41.06 45.30
40.08 47.08
41.61 45.86
41.65 46.32
41.49 46.86
42.77 46.52
42.03 47.30
43.12 46.59
42.94 46.86
42.72 47.95
41.33 49.52
43.42 48.25
43.06 48.73
43.16 48.99
42.71 49.44
44,23 48.05
43.64 49.26
43.86 49.05
43.12 50.75
43.23 51.08
45.23 49.34
45.96 50.39
44,97 51.69
46.44 50.43
47.15 49.88
46.73 50.50
46.09 53.00
46.46 52.96
47.57 52.76
48.27 52.44
48.04 52.82
48.98 51.97
48.43 52.53
50.00 52.77
48.45 54.76
49.27 53.96
48.28 55.02
49.26 54.23
49.82 54.81
50.62 54.44
49.96 55.82
50.45 55.62
50.76 55.38
49.67 57.29
51.48 55.70
49.64 59.76
51.35 59.13
50.47 1:00.39
53.31 57.69
52.70 59.22
52.43 1:00.31
53.77 1:01.66
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011

Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 74, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, open class

Rank

58. GAUDEK Larissa

59. SIBITZ Katja

60. ANDERS Natalia

61. TOUMI Rihab

62. AVCU Nuray

63. NIEWOLIN Martyna
DSQ KUZNETSOV Daria

YB

00
96
99
98
96
01
97

SV Friesen

Donau

Diana

Donau

Donau

UKS 1-Solex Lebork
Donau

308 - Two armstrokes before breaking the water surface (turn 2)

DSQ KOZOKAR Martina

00

Hakoah

526 - Leg movements not simultaneous in the same horizontal plane

junior

1. LEDEREROVA Lucia
2. MALEK Natalie

3. STENKA Agnieszka

4. KLEEDORFER Marion
5. ROTT Anja

6. GLANERT Daria

7. VENZ Katharina

8. PROKOPOVA Dominika
9. KMEN Katharina

10. MUSIAL Marlene

11. PYC Klaudia

12. FALGOWSKA Kamila
13. SIBITZ Katja

14. AVCU Nuray

1. LJUBIC Natalija
2. BAGINSKA Zofia
3. WURM Melissa
4. ERDLER Ines
5. HRYCYK Marta
6. FEHIMOVIC Lara
7. KRUPICKA Ramona
8. PODZAMSKA Lucia
9. TSAL-TSALKO ALEXANDRA
10. AKSENOVA Vera
11. ZELLER Leonora
12. MOMIRQV Katharina
13. STANIKOVA Natalia
14. BRUCKNER Magdalena
15. SCHOePPL Sophie
16. TOUMI Rihab
DSQ KUZNETSOV Daria

95
95
96
95
95
96
95
95
96
96
96
96
96
96

97
97
98
97
97
97
97
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
97

VSK UK Bratislava
ASV

UKS 1-Solex Lebork
SC Theresianum
Donau

UKS Osemka Starogard Gdanski
SU Wien

VSK UK Bratislava
Donau

Donau

Siodemka Sopot
Siodemka Sopot
Donau

Donau

SCA

Siodemka Sopot
The Mermaids Wien
ASV

UKS 1-Solex Lebork
SC Theresianum
SVS-Schwechat

Pk Zahorak

Donau

SC Theresianum
ASV

SVSSi

KPS Nereus Zilina
SC Theresianum
Donau

Donau

Donau

308 - Two armstrokes before breaking the water surface (turn 2)

children class 1

ROTT Conni

HRADIL Victoria
SCHWAIGER Annabelle
SCHMIDT Saskia
GEORGIEVA Kiristina
KORPONAY Kata
STEFANSKA Julia
KUBELKA Katharina
BELOF Karolina
KISSLER Lilli
GHERGHEL Lisa Maria

=

POOXNO O WN

R

99
99
99
99
00
00
99
99
99
99
00

Donau

SCA

SCA

SCA

SCA

LPS-CSS Baia Mare
Siodemka Sopot
Donau

Siodemka Sopot
The Mermaids Wien
LPS-CSS Baia Mare

Time

1:57.50
2:01.17
2:01.21
2:06.61
2:12.43
2:14.07
1:37.59

1:44.16

1:18.96
1:23.35
1:25.58
1:26.36
1:27.16
1:27.47
1:28.35
1:30.67
1:32.28
1:32.90
1:46.14
1:51.00
2:01.17
2:12.43

1:27.97
1:29.29
1:29.71
1:29.80
1:32.15
1:32.91
1:34.31
1:34.57
1:36.66
1:36.87
1:39.42
1:40.33
1:43.30
1:44.63
1:45.06
2:06.61
1:37.59

1:29.33
1:31.67
1:31.79
1:32.15
1:37.03
1:37.23
1:40.71
1:40.86
1:40.95
1:42.77
1:43.21

Pts

165
150
150
131
115
111

543
462
427
415
404
400
388
359
340
333
223
195
150
115

393
376
370
369
342
333
319
316
296
294
272
265
242
233
230
131

375
347
346
342
293
291
262
260
260
246
243

TW>>>>>>

0w w®

00 m

50m 100m
55.78 1:01.72
56.21 1:04.96
57.11 1:04.10
1:00.26 1:06.35
1:02.18 1:10.25
1:05.28 1:08.79
45.47 52.12
49.09 55.07
36.46 42.50
39.64 43.71
40.72 44.86
41.06 45.30
40.08 47.08
41.61 45.86
41.49 46.86
42.72 47.95
44,23 48.05
43.64 49.26
50.76 55.38
53.31 57.69
56.21 1:04.96
1:02.18 1:10.25
41.65 46.32
42.77 46.52
43.12 46.59
42.94 46.86
43.16 48.99
43.86 49.05
43.23 51.08
45.23 49.34
44,97 51.69
46.44 50.43
46.46 52.96
47.57 52.76
48.28 55.02
49.82 54.81
50.62 54.44
1:00.26 1:06.35
45.47 52.12
42.03 47.30
43.42 48.25
43.06 48.73
42.71 49.44
47.15 49.88
46.73 50.50
48.27 52.44
48.04 52.82
48.98 51.97
50.00 52.77
48.45 54.76
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011

Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 74, Girls, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, children class 1

Rank

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

DSQ

WIECASZEK Weronika
SIPOS Janka
TANDECKI Anastasia
REINISCH Elisabeth
JANZARZIK Mersida
MEJNA Aleksandra
DAUTOVIC Aida
DURMAZ Cansu
SCHOePPL Annika
BECK Laura
NASSIOUDIS Melina
GAUDEK Larissa
ANDERS Natalia
KOZOKAR Martina

526 - Leg movements not simultaneous in the same horizontal plane

children class 2

CoxNorwWNE

[EnY

SYROMYATNIKOVA Anna
LONCKOVA Zuzana
NUSSBAUMER Ulla
DRAGOVIC Mila
ALBRECHT Lea
BECKER Katharina
HAIDER Karin

VENZ Elisabeth
NASSIOUDIS Maria
NIEWOLIN Martyna

Wr. Wertung Open

NGO A~WNE

SWIERCZEWSKA Sandra
MALEK Natalie
NIEDERMAYR Sonja
KLEEDORFER Marion
ROTT Anja

LJUBIC Natalija

VENZ Katharina

ROTT Conni

WURM Melissa
ERDLER Ines

HRADIL Victoria
SCHWAIGER Annabelle
SCHMIDT Saskia
KMEN Katharina
MUSIAL Marlene
FEHIMOVIC Lara
TSAL-TSALKO ALEXANDRA
AKSENOVA Vera
GEORGIEVA Kristina
ZELLER Leonora
MOMIRQV Katharina
KUBELKA Katharina
NUSSBAUMER Ulla
KISSLER Lilli

SIPOS Janka
BRUCKNER Magdalena
SCHOePPL Sophie
TANDECKI Anastasia
JANZARZIK Mersida
DAUTOVIC Aida
DURMAZ Cansu

YB

99
99
99
00
00
00
99
00
00
99
00
00
99
00

01
01
01
02
02
01
02
02
02
01

88
95
94
95
95
97
95
99
98
97
99
99
99
96
96
97
98
98
00
98
98
99
01
99
99
98
98
99
00
99
00

Siodemka Sopot
Donau

SVSSi
SVS-Schwechat
SCA

UKS 1-Solex Lebork
Diana

SV Friesen
Donau

Donau

SV Friesen

SV Friesen
Diana

Hakoah

Dynamo - Rostov-on-Don

KPS Nereus Zilina
SCA

SCA
SVS-Schwechat
SCA

Diana

SU Wien

SV Friesen

UKS 1-Solex Lebork

SCA

ASV

SU Wien

SC Theresianum
Donau

SCA

SU Wien

Donau

The Mermaids Wien
ASV

SCA

SCA

SCA

Donau

Donau

SC Theresianum
Donau

SC Theresianum
SCA

ASV

SVSSi

Donau

SCA

The Mermaids Wien
Donau

SC Theresianum
Donau

SVSSi

SCA

Diana

SV Friesen

Time

1:43.23
1:43.49
1:45.78
1:46.07
1:46.96
1:47.18
1:49.40
1:50.48
1:50.86
1:52.74
1:55.43
1:57.50
2:01.21
1:44.16

1:36.35
1:39.09
1:40.96
1:50.01
1:51.08
1:51.92
1:52.21
2:02.82
2:04.47
2:14.07

1:15.70
1:23.35
1:25.89
1:26.36
1:27.16
1:27.97
1:28.35
1:29.33
1:29.71
1:29.80
1:31.67
1:31.79
1:32.15
1:32.28
1:32.90
1:32.91
1:36.66
1:36.87
1:37.03
1:39.42
1:40.33
1:40.86
1:40.96
1:42.77
1:43.49
1:44.63
1:45.06
1:45.78
1:46.96
1:49.40
1:50.48

Pts

243
241
226
224
218
217
204
198
196
186
174
165
150

299
275
260
201
195
190
189
144
138
111

617
462
422
415
404
393
388
375
370
369
347
346
342
340
333
333
296
294
293
272
265
260
260
246
241
233
230
226
218
204
198

TDWTEmIIT>>>>>

50m 100m
49.27 53.96
49.26 54.23
49.96 55.82
50.45 55.62
49.67 57.29
51.48 55.70
49.64 59.76
51.35 59.13
50.47 1:00.39
52.43 1:00.31
53.77 1:01.66
55.78 1:01.72
57.11 1:04.10
49.09 55.07
45.96 50.39
46.09 53.00
48.43 52.53
52.60 57.41
52.42 58.66
52.70 59.22
53.75 58.46
58.18 1:04.64
58.24  1:06.23
1:05.28 1:08.79
35.59 40.11
39.64 43.71
40.51 45.38
41.06 45.30
40.08 47.08
41.65 46.32
41.49 46.86
42.03 47.30
43.12 46.59
42.94 46.86
43.42 48.25
43.06 48.73
42.71 49.44
44.23 48.05
43.64 49.26
43.86 49.05
44,97 51.69
46.44 50.43
47.15 49.88
46.46 52.96
47.57 52.76
48.04 52.82
48.43 52.53
50.00 52.77
49.26 54.23
49.82 54.81
50.62 54.44
49.96 55.82
49.67 57.29
49.64 59.76
51.35 59.13
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9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 74, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, Wr. Wertung Open

Rank

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
DSQ

DSQ

YB Time Pts 50m 100m
SCHOePPL Annika 00 Donau 1:50.86 196 50.47 1:00.39
BECKER Katharina 01 SCA 1:51.92 190 52.70 59.22
BECK Laura 99 Donau 1:52.74 186 52.43 1:00.31
NASSIOUDIS Melina 00 SV Friesen 1:55.43 174 53.77 1:01.66
GAUDEK Larissa 00 SV Friesen 1:57.50 165 55.78 1:01.72
SIBITZ Katja 96 Donau 2:01.17 150 56.21 1:04.96
ANDERS Natalia 99 Diana 2:01.21 150 57.11 1:04.10
TOUMI Rihab 98 Donau 2:06.61 131 1:00.26  1:06.35
AVCU Nuray 96 Donau 2:12.43 115 1:02.18 1:10.25
KUZNETSOV Daria 97 Donau 1:37.59 45.47 52.12
308 - Two armstrokes before breaking the water surface (turn 2)
KOZOKAR Martina 00 Hakoah 1:44.16 49.09 55.07

526 - Leg movements not simultaneous in the same horizontal plane

Wr. Wertung Junioren

NGO s~WNE

MALEK Natalie 95 AsV 1:23.35 462 A 39.64 43.71
KLEEDORFER Marion 95 SC Theresianum 1:26.36 415 A 41.06 45.30
ROTT Anja 95 Donau 1:27.16 404 A 40.08 47.08
VENZ Katharina 95 SU Wien 1:28.35 388 B 41.49 46.86
KMEN Katharina 96 Donau 1:32.28 340 44.23 48.05
MUSIAL Marlene 96 Donau 1:32.90 333 43.64 49.26
SIBITZ Katja 96 Donau 2:01.17 150 56.21 1:04.96
AVCU Nuray 96 Donau 2:12.43 115 1:02.18 1:10.25

Wr. Wertung Jugend

©CoNoOGO PN

LJUBIC Natalija 97 SCA 1:27.97 393 B 41.65 46.32
WURM Melissa 98 The Mermaids Wien 1:29.71 370 B 43.12 46.59
ERDLER Ines 97 AV 1:29.80 369 B 42.94 46.86
FEHIMOVIC Lara 97 SC Theresianum 1:32.91 333 43.86 49.05
TSAL-TSALKO ALEXANDRA 98 Donau 1:36.66 296 44.97 51.69
AKSENOVA Vera 98 SC Theresianum 1:36.87 294 46.44 50.43
ZELLER Leonora 98 AsV 1:39.42 272 46.46 52.96
MOMIRQV Katharina 98 SVSSi 1:40.33 265 47.57 52.76
BRUCKNER Magdalena 98  SC Theresianum 1:44.63 233 49.82 54.81
SCHOePPL Sophie 98 Donau 1:45.06 230 50.62 54.44
TOUMI Rihab 98 Donau 2:06.61 131 1:00.26 1:06.35
KUZNETSOV Daria 97 Donau 1:37.59 45.47 52.12

308 - Two armstrokes before breaking the water surface (turn 2)

Wr. Wertung Schiiler 1

OO NohwNE

DSQ

ROTT Conni 99 Donau 1:29.33 375 B 42.03 47.30
HRADIL Victoria 99 SCA 1:31.67 347 R 43.42 48.25
SCHWAIGER Annabelle 99 SCA 1:31.79 346 R 43.06 48.73
SCHMIDT Saskia 99 SCA 1:32.15 342 42.71 49.44
GEORGIEVA Kristina 00 SCA 1:37.03 293 47.15 49.88
KUBELKA Katharina 99 Donau 1:40.86 260 48.04 52.82
KISSLER Lilli 99  The Mermaids Wien 1:42.77 246 50.00 52.77
SIPOS Janka 99 Donau 1:43.49 241 49.26 54.23
TANDECKI Anastasia 99  SVSSi 1:45.78 226 49.96 55.82
JANZARZIK Mersida 00 SCA 1:46.96 218 49.67 57.29
DAUTOVIC Aida 99 Diana 1:49.40 204 49.64 59.76
DURMAZ Cansu 00 SV Friesen 1:50.48 198 51.35 59.13
SCHOePPL Annika 00 Donau 1:50.86 196 50.47 1:00.39
BECK Laura 99 Donau 1:.52.74 186 52.43 1:00.31
NASSIOUDIS Melina 00 SV Friesen 1:55.43 174 53.77 1:01.66
GAUDEK Larissa 00 SV Friesen 1:57.50 165 55.78 1:01.72
ANDERS Natalia 99 Diana 2:01.21 150 57.11 1:04.10
KOZOKAR Martina 00 Hakoah 1:44.16 49.09 55.07

526 - Leg movements not simultaneous in the same horizontal plane

Splash Meet Manager 11, Version 11.1.15692 Registered to Landesschwimmverband Wien 18.06.2011 14:22 - Page 4



9th Vienna International Championship 2011
Wien, Stadionbad, 3. - 5.6.2011

Event 74, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim

Wr. Wertung Schuler 2

1. NUSSBAUMER Ulla 01 SCA 1:40.96 260 48.43 52.53
2. DRAGOVIC Mila 02 SCA 1:50.01 201 52.60 57.41
3. BECKER Katharina 01 SCA 1:51.92 190 52.70 59.22
4. HAIDER Karin 02 Diana 1:52.21 189 53.75 58.46
5. VENZ Elisabeth 02  SU Wien 2:02.82 144 58.18 1:04.64
6. NASSIOUDIS Maria 02 SV Friesen 2:04.47 138 58.24  1:06.23
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